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Chemical structure  
 

CAS No. /  614-45-9 MW /  194.2 

Specifications 

 

Typical Property Unit Standard 

Color 

Assay 

Active oxygen 

Fe 

hazen 

% 

% 

% 

< 100 

> 98 

> 8.07 

< 0.0003  

 

Packaging and storage 

■ 25Kg Blue color PE jerrycan. 

■ Stored within 8-30 0C under shadow and good air circulation environment . 

 


